EAL  BERERFHEARRBTAVAY T Y MR-IBR

SENER

2024%3H318 R#E

(B /)

21=|

£

| AEDH
L RBHE
fRih®
RS
RN
HOAE A
2 BEHE
EEEEH
BEATH
Il B EDH
L B
EHEAS
L
2 BEaf
R
aEas
Il TEVREAE DS
RUABARRLIEDRR 22
S A TE A A
ENHEAT
BERUERIEA

442,610
157,716
2,949,077

6,000,000

3,549,389

5,969,868

3,549,389

-1,710,421
-710,058

5,969,868

-2,420,479

3,549,389




